Page 1
Formosa MS
FM320-MHT THRU FM3100-MHT
1
2
2
2
2

A
)
FORWARD VOLTAGE,(V)
Pulse Width 300us
1% Duty Cycle
.1      .3      .5      .7      .9     1.1    1.3    1.5
3.0
T =25 CJ
FIG.2-TYPICAL FORWARD
CHARACTERISTICS
20V ~ 40V
50V ~ 60V
80V ~ 100V
Marking
Type number                           Marking code
FM320-MHT 32
FM330-MHT 33
FM340-MHT 34
FM350-MHT 35
FM360-MHT 36
FM380-MHT 38
FM3100-MHT 310
Page 4
Formosa MSChip Schottky Barrier Rectifier